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Mistrzostwa Województwa Pomorskiego
Gdynia, 4. - 5.11.2023

Konkurencja 29 Kobiet, 100m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
05.11.2023 - 9:08 Wyniki
Rekord Okręgu Open 54.66 Sokołowska Diana AWGDA Lublin 18.12.2015
Rekord Okręgu - 18 54.89 Cierpiałowska Paulina ZAGDA Gliwice 12.12.2021
Rekord Okręgu - 17 54.89 Cierpiałowska Paulina ZAGDA Gliwice 12.12.2021
Rekord Okręgu - 16 54.89 Cierpiałowska Paulina ZAGDA Gliwice 12.12.2021
Rekord Okręgu - 15 55.08 Cierpiałowska Paulina ZAGDA Łódź 13.12.2020
Rekord Okręgu - 14 55.70 Cierpiałowska Paulina ZAGDA Ostrowiec Św. 08.12.2019
Rekord Okręgu - 13 57.31 Cierpiałowska Paulina WOMAL Gorzów Wlkp. 10.06.2018
Rekord Okręgu - 12 58.96 Cierpiałowska Paulina WOMAL Kościerzyna 19.11.2017
Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

12 - 13 lat

1. Czajkowska Julia 10 Delfin Gdynia 1:03.35 499 30.27 33.08
2. Zysk Natalia 11 Siódemka Gdynia 1:04.97 462 30.93 34.04
3. Krzyżanowska Julia 10 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:05.10 459 31.00 34.10
4. Giers Anna 10 MKP Gdańsk 1:05.80 445 31.48 34.32
5. Głomska Klaudia 10 Dwójka Tczew 1:05.93 442 32.05 33.88
6. Kunda Marika 11 Skalar Słupsk 1:06.84 424 31.84 35.00
7. Kilikowska Julia 10 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:07.28 416 31.67 35.61
8. Skierka Magdalena 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:07.47 413 32.54 34.93
9. Kwiatkowska Gaja 11 Siódemka Sopot 1:07.89 405 33.10 34.79

10. Bagińska Victoria 10 Delfin Gdynia 1:08.72 390 33.23 35.49
11. Kuban Liliana 10 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:09.03 385 33.08 35.95
12. Firak Pola 11 Neptun Gdańsk 1:09.91 371 33.49 36.42
13. Tyburska Martyna 10 Siódemka Sopot 1:10.22 366 33.50 36.72
14. Domeradzka Łucja 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:10.54 361 33.36 37.18
15. Jaś Carla 11 Siódemka Sopot 1:10.64 359 33.50 37.14
16. Różycka Wiktoria 11 Siódemka Sopot 1:12.04 339 34.35 37.69
17. Kowalczyk Amelia 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:12.40 334 34.27 38.13
18. Żółtkowska Julia 10 Delfin Gdynia 1:12.66 330 34.58 38.08
19. Wieczorek Liliana 11 Dwójka Tczew 1:12.74 329 34.03 38.71
20. Makarenkova Dominika 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:13.44 320 35.27 38.17
21. Mysior Maria 11 Siódemka Sopot 1:13.46 320 35.95 37.51
22. Abi Yaghi Iga 11 Siódemka Sopot 1:16.35 285 35.71 40.64
23. Gach Hanna 10 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:16.48 283 36.06 40.42
24. Czyżykowska Magdalena 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:16.86 279 36.61 40.25
25. Kasprzak Agata 10 Siódemka Gdynia 1:16.97 278 38.01 38.96
26. Trzaskowska Zofia 10 Flota Gdynia 1:17.83 269 36.21 41.62
27. Kołodziej Anna 11 Neptun Gdańsk 1:18.05 266 37.53 40.52
28. Buczyńska Oliwia 11 Dwójka Tczew 1:18.23 265 38.85 39.38
29. Bystrek Amelia 11 Siódemka Sopot 1:18.43 263 37.53 40.90
30. Sazońska Aleksandra 11 Delfin Gdynia 1:18.45 262 36.65 41.80
31. Jankowska Julia 10 Ósemka Starogard Gd 1:19.05 256 36.95 42.10
32. Czyżewicz Józefina 10 Barrakuda Gdańsk 1:22.61 225 39.04 43.57
33. Kasztelan Zofia 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:24.17 212 39.42 44.75
34. Zaborowska Hanna 11 Dwójka Tczew 1:25.87 200 40.12 45.75
35. Gramś Marika 11 Dwójka Tczew 1:30.49 171 43.15 47.34
36. Wasilewko Wiktoria 11 Delfin Gdynia 1:34.32 151 45.07 49.25
37. Ćwiklińska Agata 11 Ósemka Starogard Gd 1:41.81 120 44.61 57.20

14 - 16 lat

1. Olender Lena 08 Delfin Gdynia 1:01.11 555 29.01 32.10
2. Ośka Nina 08 Delfin Gdynia 1:03.43 497 30.20 33.23
3. Wiśniewska Marta 09 Delfin Gdynia 1:03.53 494 30.69 32.84
4. Belzyt Maja 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:04.38 475 31.34 33.04
5. Czarnecka Oliwia 09 TRI-Team Rumia 1:05.37 454 31.47 33.90
6. Modzelewska Maria 09 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 1:05.95 442 31.85 34.10
7. Maciejewska Marta 08 Neptun Gdańsk 1:06.95 422 32.20 34.75
8. Żmudzińska Milena 09 Barrakuda Gdańsk 1:07.52 412 31.94 35.58
9. Szpakiewicz Natalia 08 MKP Gdańsk 1:08.44 395 31.97 36.47

10. Tatkowska Oliwia 09 MKP Gdańsk 1:08.98 386 33.13 35.85
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Mistrzostwa Województwa Pomorskiego
Gdynia, 4. - 5.11.2023

Konkurencja 29, Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny, 14 - 16 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

11. Bańkowska Julia 07 Neptun Gdańsk 1:09.03 385 32.77 36.26
12. Szramke Michalina 09 Dwójka Tczew 1:10.17 367 33.72 36.45
13. Gołąb Laura 08 Delfin Gdynia 1:11.18 351 33.14 38.04
14. Marszałkowska Agata 08 MKP Gdańsk 1:11.97 340 33.93 38.04
15. Luhovska Daria 09 Jedynka Solex Lębork 1:13.05 325 33.78 39.27
16. Iefymenko Anna 09 Siódemka Sopot 1:13.57 318 35.46 38.11
17. Rudko Magdalena 09 Dwójka Tczew 1:16.72 280 35.98 40.74
18. Peek Zuzanna 08 Aqua Sport 1:16.80 280 36.92 39.88
19. Kuchta Maja 09 Dwójka Tczew 1:28.11 185 39.59 48.52

OPEN

1. Olender Lena 08 Delfin Gdynia 1:01.11 555 29.01 32.10
2. Czajkowska Julia 10 Delfin Gdynia 1:03.35 499 30.27 33.08
3. Ośka Nina 08 Delfin Gdynia 1:03.43 497 30.20 33.23
4. Wiśniewska Marta 09 Delfin Gdynia 1:03.53 494 30.69 32.84
5. Belzyt Maja 08 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:04.38 475 31.34 33.04
6. Zysk Natalia 11 Siódemka Gdynia 1:04.97 462 30.93 34.04
7. Krzyżanowska Julia 10 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:05.10 459 31.00 34.10
8. Czarnecka Oliwia 09 TRI-Team Rumia 1:05.37 454 31.47 33.90
9. Giers Anna 10 MKP Gdańsk 1:05.80 445 31.48 34.32

10. Głomska Klaudia 10 Dwójka Tczew 1:05.93 442 32.05 33.88
11. Modzelewska Maria 09 AZS AWFiS Gdańsk 1:05.95 442 31.85 34.10
12. Kunda Marika 11 Skalar Słupsk 1:06.84 424 31.84 35.00
13. Maciejewska Marta 08 Neptun Gdańsk 1:06.95 422 32.20 34.75
14. Kilikowska Julia 10 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:07.28 416 31.67 35.61
15. Skierka Magdalena 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:07.47 413 32.54 34.93
16. Żmudzińska Milena 09 Barrakuda Gdańsk 1:07.52 412 31.94 35.58
17. Kwiatkowska Gaja 11 Siódemka Sopot 1:07.89 405 33.10 34.79
18. Szpakiewicz Natalia 08 MKP Gdańsk 1:08.44 395 31.97 36.47
19. Bagińska Victoria 10 Delfin Gdynia 1:08.72 390 33.23 35.49
20. Tatkowska Oliwia 09 MKP Gdańsk 1:08.98 386 33.13 35.85
21. Kuban Liliana 10 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:09.03 385 33.08 35.95

Bańkowska Julia 07 Neptun Gdańsk 1:09.03 385 32.77 36.26
23. Firak Pola 11 Neptun Gdańsk 1:09.91 371 33.49 36.42
24. Szramke Michalina 09 Dwójka Tczew 1:10.17 367 33.72 36.45
25. Tyburska Martyna 10 Siódemka Sopot 1:10.22 366 33.50 36.72
26. Domeradzka Łucja 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:10.54 361 33.36 37.18
27. Jaś Carla 11 Siódemka Sopot 1:10.64 359 33.50 37.14
28. Gołąb Laura 08 Delfin Gdynia 1:11.18 351 33.14 38.04
29. Marszałkowska Agata 08 MKP Gdańsk 1:11.97 340 33.93 38.04
30. Różycka Wiktoria 11 Siódemka Sopot 1:12.04 339 34.35 37.69
31. Kowalczyk Amelia 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:12.40 334 34.27 38.13
32. Żółtkowska Julia 10 Delfin Gdynia 1:12.66 330 34.58 38.08
33. Wieczorek Liliana 11 Dwójka Tczew 1:12.74 329 34.03 38.71
34. Luhovska Daria 09 Jedynka Solex Lębork 1:13.05 325 33.78 39.27
35. Makarenkova Dominika 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:13.44 320 35.27 38.17
36. Mysior Maria 11 Siódemka Sopot 1:13.46 320 35.95 37.51
37. Iefymenko Anna 09 Siódemka Sopot 1:13.57 318 35.46 38.11
38. Abi Yaghi Iga 11 Siódemka Sopot 1:16.35 285 35.71 40.64
39. Gach Hanna 10 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:16.48 283 36.06 40.42
40. Rudko Magdalena 09 Dwójka Tczew 1:16.72 280 35.98 40.74
41. Peek Zuzanna 08 Aqua Sport 1:16.80 280 36.92 39.88
42. Czyżykowska Magdalena 11 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:16.86 279 36.61 40.25
43. Kasprzak Agata 10 Siódemka Gdynia 1:16.97 278 38.01 38.96
44. Trzaskowska Zofia 10 Flota Gdynia 1:17.83 269 36.21 41.62
45. Kołodziej Anna 11 Neptun Gdańsk 1:18.05 266 37.53 40.52
46. Buczyńska Oliwia 11 Dwójka Tczew 1:18.23 265 38.85 39.38
47. Bystrek Amelia 11 Siódemka Sopot 1:18.43 263 37.53 40.90
48. Sazońska Aleksandra 11 Delfin Gdynia 1:18.45 262 36.65 41.80
49. Jankowska Julia 10 Ósemka Starogard Gd 1:19.05 256 36.95 42.10
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Mistrzostwa Województwa Pomorskiego
Gdynia, 4. - 5.11.2023

Konkurencja 29, Kobiet, 100m dowolny, OPEN

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

50. Czyżewicz Józefina 10 Barrakuda Gdańsk 1:22.61 225 39.04 43.57
51. Kasztelan Zofia 11 Żabianka Gdańsk 1:24.17 212 39.42 44.75
52. Zaborowska Hanna 11 Dwójka Tczew 1:25.87 200 40.12 45.75
53. Kuchta Maja 09 Dwójka Tczew 1:28.11 185 39.59 48.52
54. Gramś Marika 11 Dwójka Tczew 1:30.49 171 43.15 47.34
55. Wasilewko Wiktoria 11 Delfin Gdynia 1:34.32 151 45.07 49.25
56. Ćwiklińska Agata 11 Ósemka Starogard Gd 1:41.81 120 44.61 57.20


